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CAMILO AVILA
2016-17 Tournament Results

Tournament

Bob Sitton Invitational

Cape Fear National Intercollegiate
Little Rock First Tee College Classic
Jim West Intercollegiate

Sun Belt Championships

1st 2nd
74 79
78 78
74 75
81 72
81 81

3rd
74
82
83

73

Tot.

227
238
232
153
235

+14
+22
+16
+9

+22

Finish
T-65
T-52
63
T-46
56



