

CAMILO AVILA 2016-17 Tournament Results

Tournament	1st	2nd	3rd	Tot.		Finish
Bob Sitton Invitational	74	79	74	227	+14	T-65
Cape Fear National Intercollegiate	78	78	82	238	+22	T-52
Little Rock First Tee College Classic	74	75	83	232	+16	63
Jim West Intercollegiate	81	72		153	+9	T-46
Sun Belt Championships	81	81	73	235	+22	56